
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

The Mordens >
Bassingbourn > Royston
all times from 28 July 2018

Service operated by A2B Bus and Coach Ltd 
under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service please call 
0345 045 0675

127 Bus timetable

Remember to ask the driver about the new

Great Value Weekly Tickets
available on service 127



The Mordens > Bassingbourn > Royston                            service 127

MONDAY TO SATURDAY                                                                                     
Guilden Morden, Pound Green, opp Congregational Church        08.15       09.49        11.49         14.14        16.34
Guilden Morden, Fox Hill Road, Fox Corner                                         08.16       09.50        11.50         14.15        16.35
Steeple Morden, Hay Street, Craft Way                                                 08.19       09.56        11.56         14.21        16.38
Litlington, Church Street, Silver Street                                                    08.24        10.01          12.01         14.26        16.41
Bassingbourn, North End, Park View                                                      08.29       10.06        12.06        14.31        16.45
Bassingbourn, High Street, opp South End                                           08.31        10.08        12.08        14.33       16.47
Whaddon, Church End, Bridge Street                                                     08.38           --               --               --              --
Bassingbourn, Old North Road, opp Cardiff Place                               --            10.10            --               --              --
Whaddon, Church End, opp Bridge Street                                               --            10.15             --               --              --
Meldreth, High Street, opp Manor Road                                                    --            10.20            --               --              --
Melbourn, Station Road, o/s Church                                                           --            10.25            --               --              --
Bassingbourn, Old North Road, Cardiff Place                                      08.41           --             12.15        14.40       16.54
Kneesworth, Old North Road, The Red Lion PH                               08.43           --             12.17         14.42       16.56
Royston, North Road, Tesco                                                                        08.49       10.35         12.22        14.47        17.00
Royston, Kneesworth Street, Rail Station (Stop B)                           08.51        10.37         12.24        14.49       17.02
Royston, Baldock Street, Morrisons                                                        08.54       10.40        12.28        14.53       17.04
Royston, Bus Station                                                                                        08.56       10.42         12.30        14.55       17.06

MONDAY TO SATURDAY
Royston, Bus Station                                                                                        09.05        11.10          13.10         15.10         17.10       18.15
Royston, Baldock Street, Morrisons                                                        09.07         11.12           13.12          15.12         17.12       18.17
Royston, Kneesworth Street, Rail Station (Stop A)                           09.10         11.14          13.14         15.14         17.14       18.19
Royston, North Road, Tesco                                                                         09.14         11.21           13.17          15.21        17.20       18.21
Kneesworth, Old North Road, opp The Red Lion PH                      09.18         11.26             --           15.26        17.27      18.25
Melbourn, Station Road, opp Church                                                         --               --            13.27            --              --             --
Meldreth, High Street, Manor Road                                                              --               --            13.32            --              --             --
Whaddon, Church End, Bridge Street                                                         --               --            13.37            --              R             --
Bassingbourn, Old North Road, Cardiff Place                                          R                R            13.39            R              R             R
Bassingbourn, High Street, South End                                                    09.23        11.32          13.43        15.32        17.30       18.31
Bassingbourn, North End, Park View                                                       09.25        11.34         13.45        15.34        17.32      18.33
Litlington, Church Street, opp Silver Street                                          09.30        11.38         13.49        15.38        17.37      18.38
Steeple Morden, Hay Street, opp Craft Way                                       09.35        11.42         13.53        15.42           R             R
Guilden Morden, Fox Hill Road, opp Fox Corner                              09.40        11.45         13.56        15.45           R             R
Guilden Morden, Pound Green, opp Congregational Church    09.41         11.46         13.57        15.46           R             R

Notes: R – Stops on request

Royston > Bassingbourn > The Mordens                            service 127

Operated by A2B Bus & Coach Company Ltd under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council


